
1/4 finals

Men 17-24 year

Results/Résultats

9 8

2 RODY VAN DEN HEUVEL NED

SVKSEBASTIAN SULKA965

NEDJELLE VAN DE SPIJKER27

NEDJOEY DIELISSEN201

GBRLIAM BROWN420

SUIJEREMY HERTIG560

NEDLARS HORNMAN258

BELDEAN WOUTERS301

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

805 ANSIS USKAURS LAT

NEDKEVIN ELBERS188

BELJOFFREY WOUTERS14

SUIMARCO MUFF548

NORMARTIN NORDMARK165

GERRENE KOLOTZEK524

SUIANTHONY DRIDI554

IRLMATTHEW CAMPBELL480

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

11 8

180 JONATHAN RICOURE FRA

GBRBRYNLEY SAVAGE402

ITAALESSIO BUDELLI626

GBRDEAN REEVES421

IRLMATTHEW MALONE483

SUIFLAVIO CONVERTINI541

BELROMAIN SCHAQUEUE314

NORKRISTIAN HAARR771

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

12 8

558 STEVE COTTIER SUI

NEDELWIN REMMERTS12

NEDKEVIN SPANNINGA1

ITAFRANCESCO ANNECHINI606

FRADORIAN PIERSON LEAL199

NEDYOERI TILANUS253

NEDNICO ELBERS*204

DENMARC BECH FELDT718

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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1/2 finals

Men 17-24 year

Results/Résultats

9 8

2 RODY VAN DEN HEUVEL NED

SUISTEVE COTTIER558

NEDKEVIN SPANNINGA1

GBRBRYNLEY SAVAGE402

NEDKEVIN ELBERS188

NEDJELLE VAN DE SPIJKER27

SUIMARCO MUFF548

GBRDEAN REEVES421

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8

10 8

12 ELWIN REMMERTS NED

BELJOFFREY WOUTERS14

FRAJONATHAN RICOURE180

ITAALESSIO BUDELLI626

LATANSIS USKAURS805

SVKSEBASTIAN SULKA965

ITAFRANCESCO ANNECHINI606

NEDJOEY DIELISSEN201

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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Finals

Men 17-24 year

Results/Résultats

6 8

558 STEVE COTTIER SUI

BELJOFFREY WOUTERS14

GBRBRYNLEY SAVAGE402

NEDKEVIN SPANNINGA1

FRAJONATHAN RICOURE180

ITAALESSIO BUDELLI626

NEDELWIN REMMERTS12

NEDRODY VAN DEN HEUVEL2

Race: Riders:

Plate Name Team UCI IDM1

1

2

6

3

8

7

4

5

Rank

1

7

6

5

4

3

2

8
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